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Van Bortel Ford
71 Marsh Rd
East Rochester, NY 14445
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4.8 / 5.0
1,284 Verified Reviews

9,217
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/10/23 at
10:03:56 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

12  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New York

76,915  Last reported odometer reading

2016 HYUNDAI
ELANTRA GT
VIN: KMHD35LH8GU306630
HATCHBACK 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Van Bortel Ford

4.8 / 5.0
1,284 Verified Reviews

9,217 Customer Favorites

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2016

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 yrs. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York

Estimated miles driven per year 10,962/yr

Last reported odometer reading 76,915

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/bhMAxYkd9t_TUcggbgaQs1VJHGInx-dp6-HmQAzBnK0sQN2-mUhLNzPGdJ6GCDQmpAYafu0QannSduKl9l0dmLl2ZZtIsBe8P-HA3ptooA8syNuqW0YKpWw7hhw1H6LHwMx1-1ZnOgSxzgOlXf83wcjLGgwfLLPYOJu2z5lhanprr-d_oGMhKu6zPXARwmhP8mEBy6Hl6PRUkchVzyRlqQIpY5P3N0C-GEppOJOd7lY1eVaI_kxKCn2v2u_pXaQ6Au4od-7VgO0y5kqOotvliofbOGFT-eA-0OUWPoVPntexoLW62PElRU_Nl9LgZh1g2PiheCxE6AtmtDJDmBNiHSTpb1yzHo1MuJwJ2X_xfSD4YQOxFI7Tr1QR4khHli9iF9ha2QxZIUYHJR_lP2kv-qBc-YIbcA.cfx


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Hyundai dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
10,962 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/15/2015 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
New York
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $20,875

-
-

http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms


Black Noir Pearl exterior
Black interior

Original Window Sticker

03/11/2016 21 Simmons Rockwell
Elmira, NY
607-796-5555
simmons-rockwell.com

4.2 / 5.0
33 Verified Reviews

39 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

06/21/2016 57 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

06/22/2016 Simmons Rockwell
Elmira, NY
607-796-5555
simmons-rockwell.com

4.2 / 5.0
33 Verified Reviews

39 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/25/2016 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, NY

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

11/25/2016 4,671 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Sayre, PA

4.9 / 5.0
16 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced
Tire valve stem(s)/core(s) replaced

07/21/2017 10,875 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

03/31/2018 17,705 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Sayre, PA

4.9 / 5.0
16 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced

-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/UZuSnqlEbor9jwcpBkG8LRXIjfaYm8E_oF4WuqZNON94WuiX-S10hO2kEPdjidvxGetzlviL5McFxvGG_tKGQAAVzZytYKQ1m7QRjsGnR9Y-RV4W-AynpB_uwrYiS7Ul4GMWFf3a-o5oxqvkpzPBxBNJ39obH6DMKo-G3e-r-KibVzTRQdMdOPnhyG5_wPxzGb0AV-g7uNJTyqCPATKzQO_jw7HeEAua4Z08CFrPmxtP_lx-awvpAw4uWAsDv1gngeHIL5SZEWw16dIEQHXLesKgZ2BvUw7QkzNrCQQ8xZPmSjvfRizK0OSpYMIQs_MFEwohD9Cnm8SPz9-JQ2TviUGokP2nU5H131cmd87x7tgHF2ILnB6n4PsxxPz-7mTWTgCDOdsQsdTv-7lmESI14e3ZWIky2P3ALjqB.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/0Bfz-TvpeS4vn5YZ67JrQ4VNujZANuL3fFLJaHr7JsGBxUT1_e3AzBYfFaQ63B_yaipwVNMC-tdsPOGUmL3Y_QZDCwQm-obzh--BoGHlFPOMaPpFgHyUlC0S8YrXGC7SV6d-pj_y5wR6VPaU_U1UT3Bhb5ATZSmc98fAqc-NEPGqqD28exF5a2MJZV9J5TqCXsKtNaHGDt9swefJI9k5VQ1cTmadXidLCGFTR22Xz54apLZJ3ocspmZfescqX3EyIuvjYZSs4J8hzDjuZWnVxkm6kfLQ2VJL-qEMoXeTbcA3FogXnHpGHHH6kV-ezhk-sL_hUFxYH_zZZaHprFsRE_hxhxNkSBPpFkmOWX08ZulVxMRRA2pr_vgdPQMeBvx-4P1YaXSu0FIoGOYWtIBUygHW3B_PMw1MmJ33.cfx


05/22/2018 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waverly, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

08/22/2018 21,076 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

05/29/2019 28,130 Vision Hyundai Henrietta
Rochester, NY
585-292-0500
visionhyundaihenrietta.co
m/

4.3 / 5.0
80 Verified Reviews

1,882 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed
Four tires balanced
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
Brake calipers cleaned/serviced

08/28/2019 31,580 Vision Hyundai Henrietta
Rochester, NY
585-292-0500
visionhyundaihenrietta.co
m/

4.3 / 5.0
80 Verified Reviews

1,882 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/28/2019 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

11/16/2019 34,098 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Sayre, PA
570-882-8855
mrtire.com

4.9 / 5.0
16 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) balanced

06/12/2020 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waverly, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

09/01/2020 41,643 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

08/26/2021 52,276 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Sayre, PA
570-882-8855
mrtire.com

4.9 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire(s) replaced
Tire(s) mounted

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-



16 Verified Reviews
1 Customer Favorite

09/29/2021 54,645 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

07/03/2022 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Waverly, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

08/09/2022 65,798 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Gates, NY
585-247-4940
vioc.com

4.5 / 5.0
170 Verified Reviews

227 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Front wiper blades/refills replaced
Oil and filter changed

09/12/2022 67,442 Matthews Hyundai of
Greece
Rochester, NY
585-720-9000
matthewshyundaigreece.
com

4.8 / 5.0
85 Verified Reviews

568 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Safety inspection performed
Brakes checked
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Air filter replaced
Emissions inspection performed

09/12/2022 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

02/13/2023 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer Service Campaign issued
Campaign #993 INSPECT & ANTI-
THEFT SOFTWARE UPGRADE

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to
locate an authorized Hyundai dealer
near you to obtain more information
about this campaign.

03/08/2023 71,826 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Gates, NY
585-247-4940
vioc.com

4.5 / 5.0
170 Verified Reviews

227 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Battery replaced

06/30/2023 76,915 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Gates, NY

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Fuel injection system checked

-

-
-

-
-
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-
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-
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-

https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/dealer-locator


585-247-4940
vioc.com

4.5 / 5.0
170 Verified Reviews

227 Customer Favorites

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/10/23 10:03:56 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 HYUNDAI ELANTRA
GT vehicle (VIN: KMHD35LH8GU306630), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 9/10/23 at 11:03 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

